
TERM REPORT 
DATE

FUNDING 
METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 
METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start 
Time

End 
Time

Start Date End Date MULT 
PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 
FILL RATE

CENSUS 
FILL 
RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH 
/ FTEF

FTES / 
FTEF

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L60 L6004 VONUR 010 2955 02 M LCC3 361 9:00AM 9:50AM 8/15/2015 12/18/2015 R. Pope 18 30 20 20 67% 67% 20.000 0.67 0.067 299.9 9.99

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L60 L6004 VONUR 011 2956 02
02

M
T

LCC3
LCC3

361
361

10:00AM
9:00AM

11:50AM
11:50AM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 J. O'Rourke 90 30 20 20 67% 67% 100.000 3.33 0.333 300.0 10.00

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L60 L6004 VONUR 012 2957 04
04
04
04

M
M
THF
THF

LCC3
LCC3
LOFF
LCC3

340
340
CLINIC
361

12:00PM
3:00PM
6:45AM
8:00AM

12:50PM
4:50PM
3:15PM
3:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 S. Sukhu 342 12 12 12 100% 100% 234.514 7.82 1.775 132.1 4.40

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L60 L6004 VONUR 012 2958 04
04
04
04

M
M
THF
THF

LCC3
LCC3
LOFF
LCC3

340
340
CLINIC
361

12:00PM
1:00PM
6:45AM
8:00AM

12:50PM
2:50PM
3:15PM
3:50PM

8/15/2015 12/18/2015 J. O'Rourke 342 12 8 8 67% 67% 156.343 5.21 0.975 160.4 5.35

INSTRUCTOR


	VONUR 2015FA

